ﬁ”&@@

Partlist, Jgtul FS 173.2

Jotul AS

Date:

23.24.2015

Draw.no: Sheet 1/1

Fredrikstad, Norway| 900180-P01




Jotul FS 173.2
Jotul FS 173 for innstats | 520 FRL cat.no. 21053639 topptegn 30048547
Pos. no. | Qty Spareparts Consist of Benevnelse Description Dim./Spec.
1 1 150048549 12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,26,27,30,31,32,33,34,35,36 | Stativ for kleberstein Steel support for soapstone Steel
2 1 150048548 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11 Klebersett FS 173 Soapstone FS 173 Soapstone
3 1 /10048558 24,25,28,29 Sektorventil pl kompl FS 173 Sector valve pl compl FS 173 Steel
4 1 10048554 Klebersten side nedre hgyre Soapstone side lower right Soapstone
5 2 10048555 Klebersten side midtre V/H Soapstone side middle L/R Soapstone
6 1 10048550 Klebersten side gvre H Soapstone side upper R Soapstone
7 2 10046372 Brannmurplate FS 173 Firewall FS 173 Calcium Silicate - Skamotec 225
8 2 10048552 Klebersten nedre front Soapstone lower front Soapstone
9 2 10048551 Klebersten front gvre Soapstone front up Soapstone
10 1 [10048553 Klebersten side nedre venstre Soapstone side low left Soapstone
11 1 10048556 Klebersten side gvre V Soapstone side upper L Soapstone
12 1 110048197 Bunnplate Bottom Plate Steel
13 1 10045863 Brakett front Bracket front Steel
14 2 10048446 Stalplate nedre bak Steel plate back low Steel_DCO1AM
15 2 10048977 Brakett midtre uprofil Bracket middle uprofile Steel
16 2 10046513 Brakett for hgyde justering Bracket for height adjustment Steel_DCO1AM
17 1 10048200 Forankringsprofil nedre Lower Anchoring Profile Steel
18 1 10048211 Forankringsprofil Upper anchoring Profile Steel
19 2 10048979 U profil side gvre U Profile Side Upper Steel
20 2 110048438 Brakett front uprofil Bracket front uprofile Steel
21 1 10048212 Bindeprofil gvre Upper Binding Profile Steel
22 1 10046565 Skjermplate del FS 173 Screen Plate Part FS 173 Aluzinc_DX51D_AZ
23 1 110048227 Topp front forankringsprofil Top Front Anchoring Profile Steel
24 1 10048558 Sektorventil gvre del Sector valve upper part Steel
25 1 10048558 Sektorventil nedre del Sector valve lower part Steel
26 1 110048226 Toppbak forankringsprofil Top Upper Anchoring Profile Steel
27 2 110044877 Skrue senkh tre @5,0x25 TX Screw Countersunk Wood @5,0x25 TX Steel
28 4 110026400 Avstandshylse Distance sleeve Steel
29 4 110023666 6kt Mutter m/fl M6 DIN6923 8 Hex Flange Nut M6 DIN6923 8 Steel
30 2 10023540 6kt skr m/fl M6x20 DIN6921 8.8 Hex Fl Bolt M6x20 DIN6921 8.8 Steel
31 25 10023465 6kt skr M8x16 DIN933 8.8 Elzn Hex Cap Screw DIN933-M8x16-8.8 Zinc Plated Steel
32 1 110047234 Hgydejusteringsskrue M8x54 Height Adjustment Screw M8x54 Steel
33 8 Treskrue @6x80 EZ Woodscrew @6x80 EZ Steel
34 8 Styrepinne @6x25 Guide pin @6X25 Steel
35 1 10046406 Godkjenningsskilt FS 173
36 1 10048557 M&B FS 173
Tilleggsutstyr / Options FS 173
35 1 |50048608 Gulvplate Glass NO/SE/FI Floor Plate Glass NO/SE/FI Glass_Tempered
36 1 51046302 Gulvplate FS 73 74 NO-SE Floor Plate FS 73 74 NO-SE Steel
37 1 51046301 Gulvplate FS 73 74 DE Floor Plate FS 73 74 DE Steel
Draw.no. 900180-P01

Spareparts_FS 173.2-900180-P02

lavl



	Exploded_view_FS 173_2_900180_P01_240815
	Spareparts_FS 173.2_900180-P02

